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ACCESS TARIFF CONCURRENCE

12. Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

12.1  Steelville Telephone Exchange, Inc.

12.1.2 Switched Access Service (Cont'd)

B)

©

Local Transport — Premium Access (Cont’d)

3. Multiplexing

Per Arrangement
- DS-1 to Voice

- DS-3 to DS-1
4. Tandem Switched Transport

a, Tandem Switched Facility

- Per Originating Access Minute
Per Mile

- Per Terminating Access Minute
Per Mile

. Tandem Switched Termination

- Per Originating Access Minute
Per Termination

- Per Terminating Access Minute
Per Termination

. Tandem Switching

- Per Originating Access Minute
Per Tandem

- Per Terminating Access Minute
Per Tandem

End Office
Premium Access

1.

Local Switching
- originating
- terminating

Transitional Rate Element
- terminating

Information Surcharge
(Per 100 Access Minutes)

- originating
- terminating

* This rate is effective only from July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013,

(M) Moved to Sheet No, 71.2.2,

$172.29
$ 446.25

$0.000188

$0.000188

50.005810

$0.0006979

$0.002468

$0.002468

50.036900
$0.013470

$0.051318*

N/A
$0.0494

Tariff
Section
Reference

6.2(A)4)

6.2(A)3)(b)

6.2(A)3)c)

6.2{A)(3)(a)

6.2(B)(1)

6.2(B)(2)

6.2(B)(3)

Issued: May 02, 2012

Don Santhuff
General Manager
P.O. Box 370

Effective: July OI, 2012

Steelville, Missouri 65565
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